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1| H28.428|Em28FEHKEAEE 180,000 180,000
2| oss ol [JEERBUREATE IREAT) 2 556 gs6| 179140
3 H28. 9.9 [fTERER(MFWLEBANTEIRENRT) KE 123,370 123,370 55774
4 H29213|THRR(FBEBEEILT) LTER 420 420 55,354
5 H29.31 [fTEHRER (RS REILT) KE 36,660 36,660 18,694
6 H29.31 [fTHRR(BEEMILT) TERZERA 80 80 18,614
7 H29.39|fTHRR(ESREBILT) 27> —K 925 925 17,689
8 H29. 39 [fTHRR(EESREAILT) Lo2h—BER 575 575 17,114
9 H29.3 9 [fTHRER(BEREBILT) HARTvIRk 1,665 1,665 15,449
10[ H29317|TEHERESREILT) tERRA A 500 A 500 15,949
11| H29.47|FBERE(EHRERILAR) K 15949 15949 0
= 180,000 180,000 179,144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 856 0
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